AUG 2024 EGLIN INFORMATION TICKETS & TRAVEL

PRICE GUIDE ==

MONDAY - FRIDAY 9AM - 4PM | SATURDAY 9AM - 2PM 850-882-5930
CLOSED SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS

EglinFSS.com/ITT

LOCAL ATTRACTIONS

AMC THEATER Yellow Ticket General Mission
REGAL THEATER Ultimate Pack (2 * Tickets + S10 Concession)

ONLINE

BIG KAHUNA Destin Ages 3+ (2 & Under Free] “End of Season 9-22-24"

BUCCANEER PIRATE CRUISE Destin
Adult
Child (Ages 3-14)
Infant/Toddler (Ages 0-2)
DINNER DETECTIVE Pensacola
Adult (Ages 15+) *Dress Code

EMERALD COAST Z0OOQ Crestview -13+ & cup of Feed

GULFARIUM Okaloosa Island

PELICAN ADVENTURES Destin Fall Rates: Now - Mar 2025

Fishing Party Boat
Fishing Boat (Shared]
Parasailing Flier
Parasailing Spectator
Snorkling

RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT! Panama City

Ripley's Combo + 7D Theater Adult (Ages 13+)
Ripley's Combo + 7D Theater Child (Ages 5-12)

SHIPWRECK ISLAND Panama City *End of Season 9-2-24*

35" & Taller
Under 35"

SKY WHEEL Panama City

Adult (Ages 12+)

Child (Ages 4-11)

18 Hole Mini Golf (Ages 4+)

2-Attraction Combo Wheel & Golf [Ages 4+)
SOLARIS DINNER CRUISE Miramar Beach

Adult

Child (Ages 3-10)

Infant/Toddler (Ages 0-2) No Meal

SOUTHERN STAR DOLPHIN CRUISE Destin

Adult
Child (Ages 3-14)
Infant/Toddler (Ages 0-2)

W Destin “Urban Air Socks Required. No Personal Socks Allowed.

Platinum Pass
Ultimate Pass
Deluxe Pass
Deluxe 5 & Under

WONDERWORKS Panama City

Adult (Ages 13-59)
Child/Senior Citizen (Ages 5-12/60+)

$52.31
$40.69
$1.16

$69.31

$29.45

$97.90
$163.90
$60.50
$53.90
$64.90

$20.51
$16.19
$16.19
$27.54

$111.79
$60.98
$31.76

$40.69
$29.06
$1.16

$41.17
$35.29
$29.94
$17.10

$34.47
$28.09

EGLINITT
$10
$30
$43

$43.50
$32.50
S1

$60
$14

TBD
TBD

$77
$131
$50
$41
$50

$30
$26

$39
FREE

$17
$13
$13
$23

$87
$48
$25

$32.50
$22
S1

$32
$29
$25
$13

$25
$20

AIR FORCE

INFORMATION TICKETS & TRAVEL
96 FSS +» EGLIN

admin@eglinitt.com

HOTELS
(ZCHOICE "ptoehoseom
RouRo0f veemrstontoon
DESTIN HOTELS

Ask abut Exclusive Local Discounts!

Fairfield HOMEWOOD

BY MARRIOTT

ONLINE DISCOUNTS

tripshfck

www.tripshock.com/?aff=eglinitt2

TRIP PLANNING
 American ~ www.American
' Forces Travel” ForcesTravel.com
GO:
. “  Get your GoCity Card
Clty Explorer Pass® at
Eglin ITT!

Explorer
Pass

ard

SPORTS TICKETS

Visit EglinFSS.com to see College and Pro
Game Tickets Available. Find better prices
and better seats with Eglin ITT!

IZrKnow Before You Go!

Visit these helpful sites when
planning to travel abroad

Travel.State.Gov

https://travel.state.gov/
content/travel/en/international
-travel/before-you-go.html

CDC

https://wwwnc.cdc.gov/
travel/page/before-travel

STEP
https://step.state.gov/

(X

All ticket pricing and benefits are subject to change and availability. No federal endorsement intended.



FLORIDA

KENNEDY SPACE CENTER Cape Canaveral ~ oNLINE EGLIN ITT
Adult $80.25 $64
Child (ages 3-11) $69.55 $56
FUN SPOT AMERICA Kissimmee or Orlando ONLINE EGLINITT
Single Day Pass (Ages 3+) *SPECIAL ORDER TICKETSk  $69.17 $23
GATORLAND 0rlando
U.S. Active Duty & Retired - FREE (Exp. 4/30/24) FLRES EGLIN ITT
Adult $17.50 $27
Child (Ages 3-12) s12 $19
LEGOLAND Legoland, Legoland Waterpark, & Peppa Pig
2-day ticket must be used within 14 days from st use. 3-day ticket must St
be used within 5 days from 1st use. Ages 2+ e

1Day 2 Day 3Day
All 3 Parks N/A S108 S$122
Legoland $65 $79 N/A
Legoland w/Waterpark $79 $97 N/A
Legoland w/Peppa Pig $83 $101 N/A
WONDERWORKS 0rlando *SPECIAL ORDER TICKETS

FL RES EGLINITT

Adult $39.39 $25
Child (Ages 3-12) $29.81 $20

—

SeaWorld. Auarica

ORLANDO

seh N, Adventure
GrdeniN© stand

SEAWORLD PARKS Seaworld, Aquatica, Busch Gardens, & Adventure Island

MILITARY & SPECIAL PROMOTIONS

SINGLE DAY ADMISSION WITH 50% OFF REGULAR PRICING
(Exp. 1 Year from Print Date]

VALID FOR ACTIVE VETERAN MILITARY PLUS UP TO 3 GUESTS AGES 3+  EGLINITT
SeaWorld $67
SeaWorld with Dining $92
Aquatica $50
Aquatica with Dining 872
WAVES OF HONOR FREE ADMISSION  visit wavesofhonor.com

“Either Seaworld Orlando or Busch Gardens Tampa - Once per Year

US Active Duty Military Plus up to 3 Direct Dependents *FREE

ULTIMATE Admission to SW-BG-AQ-Al PARKS $319.50
14 Consecutive Days to Parks Plus Parking

$204

ORLANDO DINNER SHOWS

COUNTRY NIGHTS LIVE ONLNE  EGLINITT
Adult (Ages 16+) $78.75 $43
MEDIEVAL TIMES Includes Royalty Upgrade

Adult s9202 $53
Child (Ages 3-11) $58 S36
PIRATES DINNER ADVENTURE

Adult $7271 $43
Child (ages 3-10) $44.89 832
SLEUTH MYSTERY DINNER SHOW

Adult S4a7
Child (Ages 3-11) $26
TETRO MARTINI DINNER COMEDY SHOW

Adult (Ages 17+) $69.95 S54
OUTTA CONTROL MAGIC COMEDY (WW Orlando)

Adult (Ages 13-59) *SPECIAL ORDERTICKETS*  $3833  S$28
Child (Ages 5-12/ 60+) s2768  S20
SEAWORLD PARKS ONUNE  EGLINITT
Seaworld 1 Day s13311 S100
Seaworld 1 Day with Dine s186.35 S$132
Seaworld 1 Day Weekday M - F s1an1 $95
Seaworld 1 Day with Dine Weekday M - F s1s635  S130
Aquatica 1 Day si0649 S65
Aquatica 1 Day with Dine sisa40  S94
Aquatica 1 Day Weekday M - F swe49  S55
Aquatica 1 Day with Dine Weekday M - F s1sac0  S88
Busch Gardens 1 Day sissn  S100
Busch Gardens 1 Day with Dine siees  S132
Busch Gardens 1 Day Weekday M - F sissun $95
Busch Gardens 1 Day with Dine Weekday M - F sisrss  S130
Adventure Island 1 Day ses18  S49
Adventure Island 1 Day Weekday M - F ses18  S45
Pick 2 SW/BG/AQ/AI si160 S99
Pick 2 with Dine s2e752  S158
Pick 3 SW/BG/AQ/ADV s20766 $133
Pick 3 with Dine sesia1 S189

Dine Includes Entrée, Side or Dessert and a Non-Alcoholic Drink at Participating Restaurants
within the park every 90 Minutes Annual Passes & Fun Cards are Available

DISCOVERY COVE

RESORT PACKAGE Resort Package includes
14 consecutive days to SEAWORLD and AQUATICA.

I

DscovERY COVE

ONLINE EGLIN ITT
Dolphin Swim Package DBP $283
Non-Dolphin Swim Package DBP $179

RESORT ULTIMATE PACKAGE Ultimate Resort Package includes 14
consecutive days to SEAWORLD, AQUATICA, BUSCH GARDENS in Tampa
and parking.

ONLNE  EGLINITT
Dolphin Swim Package DBP $304
Non-Dolphin Swim Package DBP $206

Special Order Tickets Require 7 day advance notice.

Eglin ITT - 850-882-5930 « EglinFSS.com/ITT -« All ticket pricing and benefits are subject to change and availability. No federal endorsement intended.



FLORIDA

A
UNIVERSAL STUDIOS @ALT%%NEPWOI‘M@

\

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure WALT DISNEY WORLD Magic Kingdom, Epcot, Hollywood Studios,
& Volcano Bay & Animal Kingdom
MILITARY & SPECIAL PROMOTIONS MILITARY & SPECIAL PROMOTIONS
UNIVERSAL MILITARY 2024 DISNEY SALUTES THE ARMED FORCES 2024 Exp. December 20, 2024

Ages 3+ Limit 6 Per Military Member Eligibility: Active or Retired US & Foreign
Military, National Guard, Active Reserves, 100% Disabled Military Member, or Present
Spouse Must Activate. Blackout Dates March 24-April 6 and November 24-30, 2024.

ELIGIBILITY: Active or Retired US Military, National Guard, Reserves, 100% Disabled
and their current spouse or DoD Civilians. Unlimited visits until December 20, 2024.
Park to Park ticket. May Activate up to 6 Passes.

ADULT io+) CHILD (3-9) 4 Day Hopper 2024 $369
2-Park Freedom Pass $S210 $205 4 Day Hopper + Fun & More $399
3-Park Freedom Pass $245 $240 5 Day Hopper $389

5 Day Hopper + Fun & More $419
2 Park Option: Universal Studio &/or Islands of Adventure 6 Day Hopper $409
3 Park Option: Includes Volcano Bay. PRICES UPDATED 8-8-24 6 Day Hopper + Fun & More $439
BASE TICKETS - Date Specifi EGLINITT EGLIN ITT DISCOVER DISNEY FL RESIDENT PROMO (Ages 3+)
- Date Specific hase bu: 9-24- - 4-02-24 through 09-28-
1 Theme Park Each Day EL RES NON EL RES Purchase by: 9-24-24 UsageB:leZ 24 t r::i Pg: 28-24 Sases —
1 Day Base Child (Ages 3-9) 3104 S124 4 Day $233 8272 $267 $287
2 Park/2 Day Adult 3$190 $2 37 *Plus Fun & More Available. Call for pricing. Typhoon Lagoon, Blizzard Beach (Closed),
. ESPN World of Sports General Admission Only, Oak Trail 9-Hole Golf Golf Course,
2 Park/2 Day Child (Ages 3-9] 3182 $227 Fant:;ia gar;:r:s,sﬁ w;f:;r Sﬂsr‘:;c;'l-'ang #ﬂini‘c’:tur;aéolf Czsrsz. 1 Pc;r D:J’Z.rse
205 252
2 Zarig gay Adult 21 - 2 v WDW BASE - 1 Park Per Day EGLNITT  EGLINITT
5 Park/4 Doy Z‘Zes/:‘-g) None $252 1 Day Seasonal Adult None $142
aria Lay Adu 1 Day Seasonal Child (ages 3-9) None $136
2 Park/4 Day (Ages 3-9) None S243 _
1 Day Anytime Adult None $164
3 Park/3 Day Adult $237 $292 ) ]
1 Day Anytime Child (Ages 3-9) None $158
3 Park/3 Day (Ages 3-9) S229 $282
2 Days Adult None $267
3 Park/4 Day Adult None  $301 ,
3 Park/4 D N 8201 2 Days Child (Ages 3-9) None S257
ar Sy one 3 Days Adult $248 $359
PARK 2 PARK TICKETS - Date Specific ~ EGLINITT EGLINITT 3 Days Child tages 3-9) 238 $345
2 Parks Each Day FLRES  NONFL RES
4 Days Adult $273 $461
2 Park/1 Day Adult $150 8178 Py e S443
2 Park/1 Day Child tages 3-9) 8147 €173 S i
2 Park/2 Day Adult 3237 $276 WDW Hopper- Hop 4 Theme Parks Per Day
2 Park/2 Day (Ages 3-9) $229 S267 1 Day Seasonal Adult $180 $219
2 Park/3 Day Adult $250 S290 1 Day Seasonal Child (Ages 3-9) $175 $213
2 Park/3 Day (Ages 3-9) S242 $280 1 Day Anytime Adult $223 S241
2 Park/4 Day Adult None $301 1 Day Anytime Child (Ages 3-9) $216 $235
2 Park/4 Day (Ages 3-9) None $292 2 Days Adult None S350
3 Park/2 Day Adult S269 8314 2 Days Child (Ages 3-9) None $340
3 Park/2 Day (Ages 3-9) S261  $304 3 Days Adult $285 $435
3 Pack/3 Day Adult $283 8327 3 Days Child (Ages 3-9) $275 $421
3 Pack/3 Day (Ages 3-9) 3274 $318 4 Days Adult $315 $547
4 Days Child (Ages 3-9) $304 8529

FL Resident and Regular tickets are date specific tickets.
These tickets expire between 5-8 consecutive days which commences
on and includes the date selected. Proof of Florida Residency:

Seasonal: Blackout Dates: December 14-31, 2024, Exp. December 12, 2025
Multi-day: Expires 14 Days From Date of First Use. Non Resident Additional
. : | ; 5-10 Day Base, Hopper, Plus Tickets Available. Please Call For Details.
Florida Drivers License, State Issued ID, Florida Voter WDW FL Resident: Proof of Florida Residency or Military ID with FL
Registration, Florida University ID, Military ID with Florida PCS Orders. PCS Orders. NOTE: Lightning Lanes available for purchase on app

Eglin ITT - 850-882-5930 - EglinFSS.com/ITT - All ticket pricing and benefits are subject to change and availability. No federal endorsement intended.



CALIFORNIA

DISNEYLAND
Eligible Service Member or current spouse (but not both) May activate up to 6 tickets per year. Exp. Dec 12,2025.
MILITARY SALUTE ST T
3 Day Park Hopper $359 $269
4 Day Park Hopper $435 $315
BASE - 1 Theme Park Per Day
1 Day Adult “Black Out S132 S107
1 Day Child “Black out S126 S101
2 Days Adult $332 $285
2 Days Child $317 $270
3 Days Adult $431 $360
3 Days Child $411 $340
4 Days Adult $490 $395
4 Days Child $465 $370
5 Days Adult $535 $415
5 Days Child $510 $390
HOPPER - Both Theme Parks Per Day
1 Day Adult **Black out 8197 $174
1 Day Child *Black Out $191 $168
2 Days Adult $391 8345
2 Days Child $376 $330
3 Days Adult $490 $420
3 Days Child $470 $400
4 Days Adult $549 $455
4 Days Child $525 $430
5 Days Adult $594 $475
5 Days Child $569 $450
*Blackout Dates May Apply: December 14-31, 2024. Multi Day tickets expire 13 Days Later

EGLIN ITT
KNOTT'S BERRY FARM TBD
UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD EGLIN ITT
Annual” siackout to re emter apply. Valid until 01/31/25 $186
Tier 1 $100
Tier 2 $107
Tier 3 $112
Tier 4 $117
Tier 5 $122
SEAWORLD EGLIN ITT
Single Day Anytime - Age 3+ $S90
Sesame Place Single Day - Age 3+ $90
Single Week Day Monday-Friday - Age 3+ $70
Seaworld & Sesame Place 2 Pack - Age 3+ $122
SAN DIEGO Z00 & SAFARI PARK EGLIN ITT
Zoo Adult Age 12+ S65
Zoo Child Ages 3-11 S56
Safari Park Adult Age 12+ S65
Safari Park Child Ages 3-11 $56
2-Visit Pass Adult Age 12+ S126
2-Visit Pass Child Ages 3-11 S116

*Ask about current pricing for these CALIFORNIA Attractions as well!

LEGOLAND, SIX FLAGS, MAGIC MOUNTAIN,
& HURRICANE HARBOR

GEORGIA

ATLANTA ZOO «speciaL ORDER TICKETS % ONLINE EGLIN ITT
Adult Ages 12+ $34.84 $29
Child Ages 3-11 $26.13 S22
FUN SPOT AMERICA  xspciaL ORDER TICKETS %  ONLINE EGLIN ITT
General Admission Ages 3+ $23
GEORGIA AQUARIUM ONLINE EGLIN ITT
General Admission Ages 3+ $46.82 S42
MEDIEVAL TIMES FREE ROYALTY UPGRADE ONLINE EGLIN ITT
VIP Status, Priority Seat (Guaranteed 2nd or 3rd Row Seating) & Cheering Banner

Adult $80.15 S46
Child Ages 3-12 $49.53 $35
SIX FLAGS ONLINE EGLIN ITT
General Admission Ages 3+ Years $79.99 S38
White Water Opens May 11, 2024 $59.99 832
WHITE WATER EXPRESS ONLINE EGLIN ITT
Classic Rafting Required Minimum 60Ibs or Age 6+ sS40
Challenge Rafting Age 12+ $55
Flight of the Osprey Short Zip Line Age 10+, 70-256 Ibs. $S40
Blue Heron Adventure Full Zip Line Age 10+, 70-256 Ibs. §57
WILD ADVENTURES ONLINE EGLIN ITT
One Day Ages 3+ $64.97 sS40
2 Day Ages 3+ N/A S48
Gold Season Pass 3+ $172.79 8115

NORTH CAROLINA
BILTMORE ESTATE www.Biltmore.com/military
Enter Base Code: afctpl01

TENNESSE

DOLLYWOQOD - Date Specific 1DayS/C 2P/2D/2PKS 1DayD/W 2 Day D/W

Adult (Ages 10-61) S42 S111 S70 $100
Child (ages 4-9) $34 S104 $63  $92
Senior (Ages 62+) S34 S104 S63 $92
TITANIC PIGEON FORGE EGLIN ITT
Adult $28
Child Ages 5-12 S12
Family Pass* $100

2 Adult & up to 4 Children 18 & under in Home & Mini 4 Ticket Pass

TEXAS

“Ask about current pricing for these Attractions!

FORT WORTH Z00O, LEGOLAND DISCOVERY CENTER

& SEA LIFE, NATURAL BRIDGE CAVERNS, SIX FLAGS,
AND SEAWORLD SAN ANTONIO

VIRGINIA

“Ask about current pricing for this Attraction!
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG BUSCH GARDENS

Special Order Tickets Require 7 day advance notice.
Eglin ITT - 850-882-5930 - EglinFSS.com/ITT - All ticket pricing and benefits are subject to change and availability. No federal endorsement intended.



